16-900

16-901

16-902

16-903

16-904

16-905

16-906

16-907

Waverly/South Shore School Board Meeting
Waverly School District 14-5
September 9, 2015
7:00 pm
Waverly/South Shore School

Call to Order:

Heuer Buchholz Comes Howell

A. Pledge of Allegiance
B. Recognition of Guests

Approval of Agenda

Approval of Minutes from August 10, and August 19, 2015 meetings

Approval of financial reports

Approval of bills

NESC report — Jeff Buchholz

NTHS report — Brian Comes

Building & Grounds and Transportation reports

Ries



16-908

16-909

Staff Reports

Administration reports

Discussion / Action ltems:

Old Business:

16-910

New Business:

16-911

16-912

16-913

16-914

16-915

16-916

Building Project Update

Dual Credit Course offerings

Surplus old computers

Professional Development Days in calendar

Parking Lot in NW property

Open Enrollments

Home School Application



16-917 Ballot for Division 1 position on the SDHASS Board of Directors

16-918 Contract Amendment

16-919 Accept JH Football Contract

16-920 Para Professional Concerns

16-921 Executive Session (if needed)

16-922 Motion to Adjourn

Next regular monthly board meeting will be held: , October  , 2015 at
pm in Waverly.

(October 12 is the 2" Monday of the month. No School and JH & JV Football at 4:00 in Waubay)



