Waverly/South Shore School Board Meeting Waverly School District 14-5 September 9, 2015 7:00 pm Waverly/South Shore School

16-900	Call to Order:			
	Heuer Buchholz Comes Howell Ries			
	A. Pledge of AllegianceB. Recognition of Guests			
16-901	Approval of Agenda			
16-902	Approval of Minutes from August 10, and August 19, 2015 meetings			
16-903	Approval of financial reports			
16-904	Approval of bills			
16-905	NESC report – Jeff Buchholz			
16-906	NTHS report – Brian Comes			
16-907	Building & Grounds and Transportation reports			

16-908	Staff Reports
16-909	Administration reports
Discussion / Ac Old Business: 16-910	etion Items: Building Project Update
New Business: 16-911	Dual Credit Course offerings
16-912	Surplus old computers
16-913	Professional Development Days in calendar
16-914	Parking Lot in NW property
16-915	Open Enrollments

Home School Application

16-916

16-917	Ballot for Division 1 position on the SDHASS Board of Directors		
16-918	Contract Amendment		
16-919	Accept JH Football Contract		
16-920	Para Professional Concerns		
16-921	Executive Session (if needed)		
16-922	Motion to Adjourn		
pm	onthly board meeting will be held: in Waverly. he 2 nd Monday of the month. No School and JH		